Kasalar

Uriin

HIPER K-730E 8CM FAN ATX KASA (PSU'suz)

FRISBY FC-2715B 300W mATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2720B 300W TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-2910B 300W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2710B 300W mATX KASA

ZALMAN ZM-T6 ATX MIDDLE TOVER KASA

VENTO VS118S 300W MICRO ATX KASA

ZALMAN T3 PLUS MINI TOWER MATX KASA

MSI MAG SHIELD M301 GAMING KASA

FRISBY FC-S6040B 300W KULPLU SLIM TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-S6020B 300W KULPLU SLIM TOWER KASA

ZALMAN S3 TG ATX MID TOWER KASA

Marka

Hiper

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Zalman

Vento

Zalman

Msi

Frisby

Frisby

Zalman

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

37,80

47,25

51,45

51,45

51,45

54,60

61,95

61,95

61,95

61,95

61,95

65,10

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



FRISBY FC-S6305B SLIM KASA TFX 300W

ZALMAN N50F 3 BEYAZ LED FANLI KASA

ZALMAN S2 TG ATX MIDLE TOWER KASA

ZALMAN ZM-T8 ATX MID TOWER KASA

ZALMAN N5TF 4X RGB FAN TEMBERLIATX MIDT KASA

ZALMAN N5MF ATX 4XRGB FAN MIDT KASA

MSI MAG FORGE M100A 4x120mm ARGB mATX

GAMING KASA

VENTO CIO TML117 300W MICRO ATX KASA

GAMEPOWER RAVADIN 3X ARGB GAMING KASA

GamePower Savagis ATX 4* ARGB Fan Temperli

Cam Hub Siyah Gaming Kasa

ASUS A21 TEMPERLI CAM USB 3.0 MATX MESH

SIYAH MIDT

VENTO VS121S 650W 80+ ATX KASA

VENTO VG1OF 550W TEMPERLI CAM GAMING KASA

VENTO TA-K61 550W KASA

Frisby

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Msi

Vento

Gamepower

Gamepower

Asus

Vento

Vento

Vento

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

68,25

68,25

68,25

70,35

72,45

72,45

72,45

72,45

84,00

99,75

100,

103,

103,

103,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

80

usb

95
usb

95
usb

95
usb



ASUS A21 TEMPERLI CAM USB 3.0 MATX MESH
BEYAZ MIDT

GamePower Aura 4*120mm Siyah Fan A-RGB
Serit Led 550W 80+ Bronze Power
Supply Gaming Kasa

MSI MAG FORGE 320R AIRFLOW SIYAH ATX GAMING
KASA

GamePower Aura 4*120mm Siyah Fan A-RGB
Serit Led 650W 80+ Bronze Power
Supply Gaming Kasa

FRISBY FC-9430G 650W 80+4X RGB MESH GAMING

KASA

FRISBY FC-9405G 650W 80+ PANDA Double Slim
F.Kasa

Lian Li Dan Case A3 Beyaz M-ATX Mini-Tower
Kasa (G99.A3W.00)

Lian Li Dan Case A3 Siyah M-ATX Mini-Tower
Kasa (G99.A3X.00)

FRISBY FC-9435G 750W 80+ 4XRGB MESH KASA

VENTO TA-K61 650W KASA

VENTO VG3400S 650W 80+ PSU GAMING KASA

ASUS A21 PLUS SIYAH 360MM SOGUTUCU ALANI
ATX / MI

FRISBY CM-106 650W 80+ ARGB FAN MESH BEYAZ
KASA

FRISBY CM-105 650W 80+ ARGB FAN GAMING MESH
KASA

Asus

Gamepower

Msi

Gamepower

Frisby

Frisby

Lian Li

Lian Li

Frisby

Vento

Vento

Asus

Frisby

Frisby

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

110,25
usb

114,45
usb

114,45
usb

124,95
usb

124,95
usb

124,95
usb

126,00
usb

126,00
usb

131,25
usb

131,25
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb



GamePower Aura 4*120mm Fan A-RGB Serit Led
+80 750W Bronze Power Supply Gaming
Kasa

FRISBY FC-9440G 650W 80+ 4XRGB MESH KASA

GAMEPOWER HORIZON RGB GAMING KASA MESH
PANEL 550W 80+ Bronze

GAMEPOWER WARCRY VERTEX 3xARGB GAMING KASA

FRISBY CX-501 750W 80+ BRONZE ARGB BEYAZ
MESH KASA

VENTO VG3400S 550W 80+ PSU GAMING KASA

VENTO FSP VG3400S 750W GEN5 80+ PSU ATX3.0
KASA

FSP CMT218 650W ATX GAMING KASA

FSP CMT595AL 550W E-ATX ARGB GAMING KASA

GamePower Savagis 550W 80+ Bronze ATX
4*ARGB Fan Temperli Cam Hub Siyah
Gaming Kasa

Lian Li Lancool 207 Beyaz Mid-Tower ATX

Kasa (G99.LAN207RW.00)

Lian Li Lancool 207 Siyah Mid-Tower ATX
Kasa (G99.LAN207RX.00)

ASUS TUF GAMING GT301 ARGB USB 3.1 ATX KASA

FSP CMT318 650W GAMING KASA

Gamepower

Frisby

Gamepower

Gamepower

Frisby

Vento

Vento

Fsp

Fsp

Gamepower

Lian Li

Lian Li

Asus

Fsp

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

139,65
usb

141,75
usb

145,95
usb

145,95
usb

145,95
usb

145,95
usb

152,25
usb

156,45
usb

166,95
usb

166,95
usb

166,95
usb

177,45
usb
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FSP CMT595AL 750W E-ATX ARGB GAMING KASA

MSI MAG PANO 100R PZ WHITE 4X120MM ARGB FAN
USB 3.

Lian Li Lancool 216 Mesh Beyaz ARGB E-ATX
Mid-Tower Kasa (G99.LAN216RW.00)

FSP CMT318 750W GEN5 GAMING KASA

FSP CMT595AL 650W E-ATX ARGB GAMING KASA

Lian Li 011 Air Mini Siyah Mini-Tower ATX
Kasa (G99.011AMX.00)

Lian Li 011 Air Mini Beyaz Mini-Tower ATX
Kasa (G99.011AMW.00)

VENTO TA-K61 750W KASA

MSI MPG GUNGNIR 300R AIRFLOW KASA

Lian Li A4-H20 Black A4-H20 X4 PCIe 4.0
Riser Kablolu USB Type-C Mesh Siyah
Mini-ITX Kasa (G99.A4H20X4.00)

Lian Li Lancool III Beyaz RGB Mid-Tower E-
ATX Kasa (G99.LAN3RW.00)

Lian Li 011 Dynamic Evo RGB Siyah Mid-Tower
E-ATX Kasa (G99.011DERGBX.00)

ASUS GT502 PLUS TUF GAMING CASE TG WHITE

Lian Li 011 Dynamic Evo RGB Beyaz Mid-Tower
E-ATX Kasa (G99.011DERGBW.00)

Fsp

Msi

Lian Li

Fsp

Fsp

Lian Li

Lian Li

Vento

Msi

Lian Li

Lian Li

Lian Li

Asus

Lian Li

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

177,45
usb

187,95
usb

189,00
usb

198,45
usb

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

229,95
usb

241,50
usb

252,00
usb

281,40
usb

282,45
usb

313,95
usb



|

ASUS TUF GAMING GT502 TEMPERLI CAM BEYAZ
KASA

Lian Li Lancool III Siyah RGB Mid-Tower E-
ATX Kasa (G99.LAN3RX.00)

Lian Li A4-H20 Silver A4-H20 A4 PCIe 4.0
Riser Kablolu USB Type-C Mesh Gimis
Mini-ITX Kasa (G99.A4H20A4.00)

MSI Meg Maestro 700L PZ Panoramik Cam USB

3.2 RGB

Lian Li Odyssey X Gimiis Full-Tower EEB/E-
ATX Kasa (G99.TRO1A.00)

Lian Li V3000 Plus Beyaz Full-Tower E-ATX

Kasa (G99.V3000PW.00)

HIPER K-740E 8CM FAN ATX KASA (PSU'suz)

HIPER K-730 300W 8CM FAN ATX KASA

HIPER ZOE GAMING RAINBOW MID ATX KASA

EVEREST MINION MESH PEAK 300W 2* 12cm

RAINBOW KASA

HIPER LUX GAMING MID ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2940B 300W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

EVEREST 318B 300W ATX KASA

ZALMAN S4-PLUS(BL) ATX MIDI TOVER KASA

Asus

Lian Li

Lian Li

Msi

Lian Li

Lian Li

Hiper

Hiper

Hiper

Everest

Hiper

Frisby

Everest

Zalman

313,

313,

313,

523,

819,

840,

36,75

44,10

48,30

49,35

50,40

60,90

63,00

64,05

95
usb

95
usb

95
usb

95
usb

00
usb

00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



GamePower Aura 4*120mm Siyah Fan A-RGB

Serit Led Gaming ATX Kasa

GAMEPOWER FLEX 4xARGB BLACK GAMING KASA

GAMEPOWER ECLIPSE ARGB GAMING PC KASA

EVEREST MEGA V2 MESH PEAK 550W 4x12CM RGB

VENTO VS114F 300W MID TOWER KASA

GAMEPOWER WARCRY PULSE 4X ARGB GAMING KASA

COUGAR MX430 ATX ARGB GAMING KASA

MSI MAG FORGE M100R 4X120mm ARGB mATX

GAMING KASA

VENTO VS116F 300W MIDI TOWER KASA

GAMEPOWER MANTA ARGB GAMING PC KASA

MSI MAG FORGE 100M TEMPERLI CAM ATX GAMING

KASA

GAMEPOWER WARCRY PRISM 4X BLACK GAMING KASA

GAMEPOWER HORIZON RGB GAMING PC KASA MESH

PANEL

MSI MAG FORGE M120A AIRFLOW SIYAH ATX
GAMING KASA

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Everest

Vento

Gamepower

Cougar

Msi

Vento

Gamepower

Msi

Gamepower

Gamepower

Msi

72,45

73,50

73,50

79,80

82,95

84,00

93,45

93,45

93,45

94,50

94,50

99,75

99,75

103,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

95
usb



MSI MAG VAMPIRIC 100R USB 3.2 ATX MID-TOWER Msi 0 103,95
L KASA usb

MSI MAG FORGE 100R TEMPERLI CAM ATX GAMING Msi 0 103,95
KASA usb

80+BRONZE usb

i GAMEPOWER FLEX 4xARGB GAMING KASA 550W Gamepower 0 110,25

SEGOTEP Brave W1 Siyah 750W 80+ Bronze PCIE Segotep 0 114,45
5.0 Midi Tower Kasa UsD

GAMEPOWER FLEX 4xARGB GAMING KASA 650W Gamepower 0 120,75
80+BRONZE usb

FRISBY FC-9320G 650W 80+ 4 X RGB MESH KASA Frisby 0 124,95
usb

VENTO VG15FE 550W PSU TEMPERLI CAM GAMING Vento 0 124,95
KASA usb

KASA usb

GAMEPOWER FLEX 4xARGB GAMING KASA 750W Gamepower 0 131,25
80+BRONZE usb

MSI MAG FORGE 120A B65 650W 80+ BRONZE ATX Msi 0 135,45
KASA usb

e b
e
13
ﬂ MSI MAG FORGE 112R 4x120mm ARGB T.CAM ATX Msi 0 124,95

& MAG PANO M10OR PZ M-ATX SIYAH CASE Msi 0 135,45
%’ uSsD
VENTO VG15FE 650W 80 PLUS TEMPRELI CAM ATX Vento 0 135,45

KASA USsD

VENTO VG1OF 650W TEMPERLI CAM GAMING KASA Vento 0 135,45

UsD

GAMEPOWER WARCRY PULSE 4X ARGB GAMING KASA Gamepower = 0 136,50

750W usb




N

GAMEPOWER WARCRY EVO 6X ARGB GAMING KASA

GAMEPOWER WARCRY PRISM 4X ARGB FAN GAMING
KASA 750W

ASUS PRIME AP201 TEMPERED GLASS SIYAH KASA

ASUS PRIME AP201 TEMPERED GLASS BEYAZ KASA

GAMEPOWER HORIZON RGB GAMING KASA MESH
PANEL 650W 80+ Bronze

MAG PANO M100R PZ WHITE M-ATX CASE

FRISBY FC-9450G MORO 750W 80+ BRONZE 4X RGB
FAN

GAMEPOWER RAVADIN 3X ARGB GAMING KASA 550W

Lian Li Dan Case A3 Beyaz Ahsap M-ATX Mini-
Tower Kasa (G99.A3W-WD.00)

VENTO VG1OF 750W GEN5 TEMPERLI CAM GAMING
KASA

GAMEPOWER WARCRY EDGE 1X BLACK FAN TYPE-C
GAMING KASA

GamePower Savagis 650W 80+ Bronze ATX 4*
ARGB Fan Temperli Cam Hub Siyah
Gaming Kasa

VENTO VG4200S 650W GEN5 PSU GAMING KASA

Lian Li Dan Case A3 Siyah Ahsap M-ATX Mini-
Tower Kasa (G99.A3X-WD.00)

Gamepower

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Msi

Frisby

Gamepower

Lian Li

Vento

Gamepower

Gamepower

Vento

Lian Li

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

136,50
usb

141,75
usb

141,75
usb

141,75
usb

142,80
usb

145,95
usb

145,95
usb

152,25
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

157,50
usb

160,65
usb

166,95
usb

166,95
usb



VENTO VG15FE 750W GEN5 PSU TEMPERLI CAM
GAMING KASA

MSI MAG PANO 100R PZ BLACK 4X120MM ARGB FAN

FSP CMT318 550W GAMING KASA

GAMEPOWER WARCRY VERTEX 3xARGB GAMING KASA
750W

MSI MPG VELOX 100P AIRFLOW USB 3.2 4X FAN
ATX KASA

Lian Li Lancool 216 Mesh Black ARGB USB 3.0
E-ATX Mid-Tower Siyah KASA
(G99.LAN216RX.00)

Lian Li 011 Vision Compact Siyah Mid-Tower

ATX Kasa (G99.011VPX.S0)

Lian Li 011 Vision Compact Beyaz Mid-Tower
ATX Kasa (G99.011VPW.S0)

VENTO VG4200S 750W GEN5 PSU GAMING KASA

MSI MPG GUNGNIR 300P AIRFLOW KASA

Lian Li 011 Dynamic Mini Snow Beyaz Mini-
Tower ATX Kasa (G99.011DMI-S.00)

MSI MAG VAMPIRIC 300R 1x120mm ARGB FANLI
ATX KASA

Lian Li 011 Dynamic Mini Siyah Midi-Tower
ATX Kasa (G99.011DMI-X.00)

MSI MPG GUNGNIR 300R AIRFLOW WHITE KASA

Vento

Msi

Fsp

Gamepower

Msi

Lian Li

Lian Li

Lian Li

Vento

Msi

Lian Li

Msi

Lian Li

Msi

166,95
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

183,75
usb

187,95
usb

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

240,45
usb



Lian

Lian

Lian

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

Lian

Lian

Lian

Li 011 Vision Siyah Mid-Tower E-ATX
Kasa (G99.011VX.00)

Li 011 Vision Chrome Mid-Tower E-ATX
Kasa (G99.011VC.00)

Li 011 Vision Beyaz Mid-Tower E-ATX
Kasa (G99.011VW.00)

GT502 PLUS TUF GAMING CASE TG BLACK

TUF GAMING GT501 USB 3.1 E-ATX KASA
(PSU YOK)

TUF GAMING GT502 TEMPERLI CAM SIiYAH
KASA

Li 011 Dynamic Evo XL Siyah Full-Tower
E-ATX Kasa (G99.011DEXL-X.00)

Li 011 Dynamic Evo RGB Automobili
Lamborghini Edition Mid-Tower E-ATX
Kasa (G99.011DERGBL.00)

Li 011 Dynamic Evo XL Beyaz Full-Tower
E-ATX Kasa (G99.011DEXL-W.00)

MSI MEG PROSPECT 700R GAMING KASA

ASUS

ASUS

Lian

ROG HYPERION GR701 BTF EDITION ARGB

ROG HYPERION GR701 KASA

Li V3000 Plus Siyah Full-Tower E-ATX
Kasa (G99.V3000PX.00)

GAMEPOWER RAVADIN 3X ARGB GAMING KASA 650W

Lian Li

Lian Li

Lian Li

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lian Li

Lian Li

Lian Li

Msi

Asus

Asus

Lian Li

Gamepower

248,85
usb

261,45
usb

261,45
usb

271,95
usb

288,75
usb

313,95
usb

418,95
usb

472,50
usb

523,95
usb

555,45
usb

628,95
usb

733,95
usb

840,00
usb

154,35
usb



GAMEPOWER HORIZON RGB GAMING KASA MESH
PANEL 750W 80+ Bronze

GamePower Savagis 750W 80+ Bronze ATX
4*ARGB Fan Temperli Cam Hub Siyah
Gaming Kasa

Gamepower

Gamepower

0

0

162,75
usb

173,25
usb



